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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Bethune-Cookman Col. 290 305 595

2 Jackson State Univ. 301 300 601

3 Birmingham Southern 299 311 610

4 Embry-Riddle - FL 310 312 622

Seminole CC 308 314 622

6 Florida Inst of Tech 312 314 626

7 Mobile, U. of 322 318 640

8 Webber International 327 317 644

9 Northwood U. - FL 317 330 647

10 Lindenwood Univer. 339 339 678

11 Wellesley College 338 346 684

12 Spring Hill College 345 340 685

13 Thomas University 366 384 750

14 Lindenwood B 385 399 784

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Shasta Averyhardt Jackson St 68 70 138

2 Daniela Iacobelli FL Tech 71 69 140

3 Natalie Kohler FL Tech 67 74 141

4 Becky Dowell BCC 70 74 144

5 Jordan Hardy Brmnghm So 69 76 145

6 Carrie Rowe Webber Int 75 72 147

Merielle LeBlanc Jackson St 72 75 147

Fern Grimshaw BCC 71 76 147

9 Rio Milord SeminoleCC 77 71 148

10 Tara Allen EmbryRd-FL 79 70 149

Kimberly Wong BCC 72 77 149

12 Kelley Burgess Brmnghm So 74 76 150

13 Suzanne Ervin SeminoleCC 73 80 153

14 Kimberly Eaton Wellesley 75 79 154

Autumn Gee EmbryRd-FL 75 79 154

16 Breanne Williams Webber Int 78 77 155

Albane Flamant EmbryRd-FL 77 78 155

Stacey O'Hara FL Tech 77 78 155

Maria Garrido BCC 77 78 155

20 Ashley Lovell Brmnghm So 77 79 156

Lindsey Miller Mobile 81 75 156
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1 Bethune-Cookman Col. 290 305 595

4 Becky Dowell 70 74 144

T  6 Fern Grimshaw 71 76 147

T 10 Kimberly Wong 72 77 149

T 16 Maria Garrido 77 78 155

T 24 Maria Urquiola 79 80 159

2 Jackson State Univ. 301 300 601

1 Shasta Averyhardt 68 70 138

T  6 Merielle LeBlanc 72 75 147

22 Jennifer Sells 78 79 157

T 24 Nikeya Peay 83 76 159

50 Lauren Ragland 84 89 173

3 Birmingham Southern 299 311 610

5 Jordan Hardy 69 76 145

12 Kelley Burgess 74 76 150

T 20 Ashley Lovell 77 79 156

T 24 Taylor Kirby 79 80 159

T 45 Brittany Henderson 87 84 171

T  4 Embry-Riddle - FL 310 312 622

T 10 Tara Allen 79 70 149

T 14 Autumn Gee 75 79 154

T 16 Albane Flamant 77 78 155

35 Jocelyn Dunn 79 85 164

37 Deah Ruebel 81 85 166

T  4 Seminole CC 308 314 622

9 Rio Milord 77 71 148

13 Suzanne Ervin 73 80 153

T 24 Eva Rogers 78 81 159

T 31 Chelsea Sargent 80 82 162

T 53 Julianna Aurie 94 84 178

6 Florida Inst of Tech 312 314 626

2 Daniela Iacobelli 71 69 140

3 Natalie Kohler 67 74 141

T 16 Stacey O'Hara 77 78 155

T 61 Ashley Chastain 97 93 190
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7 Mobile, U. of 322 318 640

T 20 Lindsey Miller 81 75 156

23 Maegan Rice 81 77 158

30 Meghan Dove 80 81 161

36 Carlie Bloomer 80 85 165

T 59 Taylor Lee 95 94 189

8 Webber International 327 317 644

T  6 Carrie Rowe 75 72 147

T 16 Breanne Williams 78 77 155

T 43 Heather Haack 83 87 170

T 47 Amanda Blocker 91 81 172

9 Northwood U. - FL 317 330 647

T 28 Gaby Chacon 80 80 160

T 31 Katie Decker 79 83 162

T 31 Katie Maginot 80 82 162

34 Emma Taylor 78 85 163

T 39 Melanie Roux 80 88 168

10 Lindenwood Univer. 339 339 678

38 Claudia Rojas 84 83 167

T 39 Tara Peterman 84 84 168

T 39 Allison Arends 84 84 168

51 Katrina Walker 87 88 175

69 Megan Deet 122 127 249

11 Wellesley College 338 346 684

T 14 Kimberly Eaton 75 79 154

T 45 Christin Scott 84 87 171

52 Soumya Srinagesh 84 92 176

57 Melanie Matsuo 95 88 183

12 Spring Hill College 345 340 685

42 Meredith Haro 80 89 169

T 47 Shea Bowers 87 85 172

T 47 Adrienne Roberts 91 81 172

T 53 Kim Penix 87 91 178

T 55 Mackensie Jimison 95 85 180
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13 Thomas University 366 384 750

T 55 Dayna Dixon 85 95 180

T 59 Lindsay Hargrove 93 96 189

T 61 Holli Thompson 95 95 190

63 Jessica Salter 93 98 191

67 Laura Harper 102 103 205

14 Lindenwood B 385 399 784

T 43 Grace Weber 87 83 170

65 Whitney Shaw 93 102 195

66 Demi Roosman 99 104 203

68 Andria Musso 106 110 216

Fin. Name School Scores
T 28 Stacy Hunter N'wood-FL 76 84 160

58 Amy Breakwell Jackson St 92 92 184

64 Hai Robinson EmbryRd-FL 99 93 192
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Shasta Averyhardt Jackson St 68 70 138 -4

2 Daniela Iacobelli FL Tech 71 69 140 -2

3 Natalie Kohler FL Tech 67 74 141 -1

4 Becky Dowell BCC 70 74 144 +2

5 Jordan Hardy Brmnghm So 69 76 145 +3

6 Carrie Rowe Webber Int 75 72 147 +5

Merielle LeBlanc Jackson St 72 75 147 +5

Fern Grimshaw BCC 71 76 147 +5

9 Rio Milord SeminoleCC 77 71 148 +6

10 Tara Allen EmbryRd-FL 79 70 149 +7

Kimberly Wong BCC 72 77 149 +7

12 Kelley Burgess Brmnghm So 74 76 150 +8

13 Suzanne Ervin SeminoleCC 73 80 153 +11

14 Kimberly Eaton Wellesley 75 79 154 +12

Autumn Gee EmbryRd-FL 75 79 154 +12

16 Breanne Williams Webber Int 78 77 155 +13

Albane Flamant EmbryRd-FL 77 78 155 +13

Stacey O'Hara FL Tech 77 78 155 +13

Maria Garrido BCC 77 78 155 +13

20 Ashley Lovell Brmnghm So 77 79 156 +14

Lindsey Miller Mobile 81 75 156 +14

22 Jennifer Sells Jackson St 78 79 157 +15

23 Maegan Rice Mobile 81 77 158 +16

24 Nikeya Peay Jackson St 83 76 159 +17

Eva Rogers SeminoleCC 78 81 159 +17

Maria Urquiola BCC 79 80 159 +17

Taylor Kirby Brmnghm So 79 80 159 +17

28 Gaby Chacon N'wood-FL 80 80 160 +18

*Stacy Hunter N'wood-FL 76 84 160 +18

30 Meghan Dove Mobile 80 81 161 +19

31 Katie Decker N'wood-FL 79 83 162 +20

Katie Maginot N'wood-FL 80 82 162 +20

Chelsea Sargent SeminoleCC 80 82 162 +20

34 Emma Taylor N'wood-FL 78 85 163 +21

35 Jocelyn Dunn EmbryRd-FL 79 85 164 +22

36 Carlie Bloomer Mobile 80 85 165 +23

37 Deah Ruebel EmbryRd-FL 81 85 166 +24

38 Claudia Rojas Lindenwood 84 83 167 +25

39 Tara Peterman Lindenwood 84 84 168 +26

Allison Arends Lindenwood 84 84 168 +26

Melanie Roux N'wood-FL 80 88 168 +26

42 Meredith Haro SpringHill 80 89 169 +27
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Fin. Name School Scores
43 Grace Weber L'wood B 87 83 170 +28

Heather Haack Webber Int 83 87 170 +28

45 Christin Scott Wellesley 84 87 171 +29

Brittany Henderson Brmnghm So 87 84 171 +29

47 Shea Bowers SpringHill 87 85 172 +30

Adrienne Roberts SpringHill 91 81 172 +30

Amanda Blocker Webber Int 91 81 172 +30

50 Lauren Ragland Jackson St 84 89 173 +31

51 Katrina Walker Lindenwood 87 88 175 +33

52 Soumya Srinagesh Wellesley 84 92 176 +34

53 Julianna Aurie SeminoleCC 94 84 178 +36

Kim Penix SpringHill 87 91 178 +36

55 Mackensie Jimison SpringHill 95 85 180 +38

Dayna Dixon Thomas U. 85 95 180 +38

57 Melanie Matsuo Wellesley 95 88 183 +41

58 *Amy Breakwell Jackson St 92 92 184 +42

59 Lindsay Hargrove Thomas U. 93 96 189 +47

Taylor Lee Mobile 95 94 189 +47

61 Holli Thompson Thomas U. 95 95 190 +48

Ashley Chastain FL Tech 97 93 190 +48

63 Jessica Salter Thomas U. 93 98 191 +49

64 *Hai Robinson EmbryRd-FL 99 93 192 +50

65 Whitney Shaw L'wood B 93 102 195 +53

66 Demi Roosman L'wood B 99 104 203 +61

67 Laura Harper Thomas U. 102 103 205 +63

68 Andria Musso L'wood B 106 110 216 +74

69 Megan Deet Lindenwood 122 127 249 +107
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#1Par 434 544 543 543 443 444 36- 35 71
Fin. Name/School Course Hole by Hole Score

1 Shasta Averyhardt #1 344 444 443 443 443 444 34- 34 68

Jackson State Univ. #1 424 643 453 453 343 454 35- 35 70

2 Daniela Iacobelli #1 426 443 443 543 364 444 34- 37 71

Florida Inst of Tech #1 434 444 543 443 443 444 35- 34 69

3 Natalie Kohler #1 453 435 443 542 442 434 35- 32 67

Florida Inst of Tech #1 344 544 643 554 443 534 37- 37 74

4 Becky Dowell #1 434 544 443 443 433 554 35- 35 70

Bethune-Cookman Col. #1 345 444 554 444 443 544 38- 36 74

5 Jordan Hardy #1 433 543 543 643 453 343 34- 35 69

Birmingham Southern #1 554 643 454 543 444 435 40- 36 76

T  6 Carrie Rowe #1 444 445 553 653 344 444 38- 37 75

Webber International #1 544 544 443 434 452 346 37- 35 72

T  6 Merielle LeBlanc #1 434 535 442 563 442 455 34- 38 72

Jackson State Univ. #1 624 544 553 544 443 544 38- 37 75

T  6 Fern Grimshaw #1 445 544 452 534 442 444 37- 34 71

Bethune-Cookman Col. #1 434 644 533 543 553 456 36- 40 76

9 Rio Milord #1 445 546 544 543 343 554 41- 36 77

Seminole CC #1 434 545 463 344 452 434 38- 33 71

T 10 Tara Allen #1 444 554 654 643 543 544 41- 38 79

Embry-Riddle - FL #1 444 634 442 443 442 437 35- 35 70

T 10 Kimberly Wong #1 644 534 443 543 543 344 37- 35 72

Bethune-Cookman Col. #1 434 535 654 443 454 554 39- 38 77



Bash at the Beach 
Statistical Summary 
Dates: 03/29-03/30, 2008

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 375 4.80 4.70 4.75

2 3 170 3.84 3.77 3.80

3 4 340 5.04 4.94 4.99

4 5 500 5.71 5.96 5.83

5 4 330 4.32 4.59 4.46

6 4 335 4.80 4.62 4.71

7 5 465 5.32 5.55 5.43

8 4 334 4.87 5.09 4.98

9 3 140 3.57 3.65 3.61

10 5 460 5.70 5.20 5.45

11 4 340 4.72 4.78 4.75

12 3 132 3.74 3.93 3.83

13 4 340 4.70 4.80 4.75

14 4 385 4.70 5.03 4.86

15 3 111 3.30 3.36 3.33

16 4 316 4.57 4.61 4.59

17 4 385 4.81 4.68 4.75

18 4 365 4.77 5.13 4.95

Total 71 5823 83.26 84.39 83.83

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 375 10 49 52 20 7

2 3 170 4 47 63 21 3

3 4 340 5 56 38 21 18

4 5 500 12 52 42 19 13

5 4 330 9 71 45 12 1

6 4 335 5 69 41 15 8

7 5 465 25 58 37 11 7

8 4 334 1 42 68 19 8

9 3 140 3 62 62 8 3

10 5 460 1 17 65 36 12 7

11 4 340 4 53 59 18 4

12 3 132 4 58 52 15 9

13 4 340 9 54 50 19 6

14 4 385 1 55 56 18 8

15 3 111 10 79 44 4 1

16 4 316 11 63 46 13 5

17 4 385 9 48 60 15 6

18 4 365 3 54 49 17 15

Total 71 5823 1 142 1035 900 277 129
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Merielle LeBlanc Jackson St 2.75 -2 Rio Milord SeminoleCC 1

Fern Grimshaw BCC 3.00 E

Shasta Averyhardt Jackson St 3.00 E

Daniela Iacobelli FL Tech 3.00 E

Heather Haack Webber Int 3.13 +1

Tara Allen EmbryRd-FL 3.13 +1

Kimberly Eaton Wellesley 3.13 +1

Suzanne Ervin SeminoleCC 3.13 +1

Maegan Rice Mobile 3.25 +2

Shea Bowers SpringHill 3.25 +2

Kelley Burgess Brmnghm So 3.25 +2

Natalie Kohler FL Tech 3.25 +2

Rio Milord SeminoleCC 3.25 +2

Grace Weber L'wood B 3.25 +2

A Group Tied at 3.38 +3

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Jordan Hardy Brmnghm So 3.91 -2 Natalie Kohler FL Tech 9

Natalie Kohler FL Tech 3.91 -2 Shasta Averyhardt Jackson St 9

Shasta Averyhardt Jackson St 4.00 E Daniela Iacobelli FL Tech 7

Daniela Iacobelli FL Tech 4.09 +2 Jordan Hardy Brmnghm So 7

Becky Dowell BCC 4.14 +3 Carrie Rowe Webber Int 7

Kelley Burgess Brmnghm So 4.14 +3 Tara Allen EmbryRd-FL 6

Carrie Rowe Webber Int 4.18 +4 Becky Dowell BCC 6

Fern Grimshaw BCC 4.23 +5 Gaby Chacon N'wood-FL 5

Kimberly Wong BCC 4.23 +5 Merielle LeBlanc Jackson St 5

Autumn Gee EmbryRd-FL 4.23 +5 Kimberly Wong BCC 5

Tara Allen EmbryRd-FL 4.23 +5 Fern Grimshaw BCC 5

Jocelyn Dunn EmbryRd-FL 4.27 +6 Rio Milord SeminoleCC 4

Breanne Williams Webber Int 4.32 +7 Jocelyn Dunn EmbryRd-FL 4

Kimberly Eaton Wellesley 4.32 +7 A Group Tied at 3

Rio Milord SeminoleCC 4.32 +7

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Becky Dowell BCC 4.33 -4 Daniela Iacobelli FL Tech 26

Shasta Averyhardt Jackson St 4.33 -4 Autumn Gee EmbryRd-FL 25

Gaby Chacon N'wood-FL 4.33 -4 Suzanne Ervin SeminoleCC 24

Daniela Iacobelli FL Tech 4.33 -4 Kelley Burgess Brmnghm So 24

Rio Milord SeminoleCC 4.50 -3 Kimberly Eaton Wellesley 24

Lindsey Miller Mobile 4.67 -2 Merielle LeBlanc Jackson St 23

Carrie Rowe Webber Int 4.67 -2 Eva Rogers SeminoleCC 22

Kimberly Wong BCC 4.83 -1 Ashley Lovell Brmnghm So 22

Nikeya Peay Jackson St 4.83 -1 Breanne Williams Webber Int 22

Merielle LeBlanc Jackson St 4.83 -1 Shasta Averyhardt Jackson St 22

Natalie Kohler FL Tech 4.83 -1 Maria Garrido BCC 22

Suzanne Ervin SeminoleCC 4.83 -1 Fern Grimshaw BCC 22

A Group Tied at 5.00 E Becky Dowell BCC 22

A Group Tied at 21
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Bethune-Cookman Col. 3.38 +15 Seminole CC 1

Jackson State Univ. 3.38 +15

Birmingham Southern 3.45 +18

Seminole CC 3.45 +18

Florida Inst of Tech 3.47 +15

Embry-Riddle - FL 3.47 +19

Webber International 3.56 +18

Wellesley College 3.56 +18

Northwood U. - FL 3.60 +24

Mobile, U. of 3.68 +27

Spring Hill College 3.90 +36

Lindenwood Univer. 3.95 +38

Lindenwood B 4.00 +32

Thomas University 4.00 +40

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Bethune-Cookman Col. 4.29 +32 Jackson State Univ. 19

Birmingham Southern 4.34 +37 Florida Inst of Tech 18

Embry-Riddle - FL 4.38 +42 Bethune-Cookman Col. 18

Florida Inst of Tech 4.44 +39 Embry-Riddle - FL 16

Jackson State Univ. 4.48 +53 Birmingham Southern 12

Seminole CC 4.59 +65 Webber International 11

Webber International 4.63 +55 Seminole CC 9

Northwood U. - FL 4.68 +75 Northwood U. - FL 9

Mobile, U. of 4.73 +80 Mobile, U. of 7

Wellesley College 4.92 +81 Lindenwood Univer. 6

Spring Hill College 4.95 +105 Lindenwood B 5

Lindenwood Univer. 5.25 +137 Spring Hill College 5

Thomas University 5.41 +155 Wellesley College 3

Lindenwood B 5.74 +153 Thomas University 2

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Jackson State Univ. 4.87 -4 Bethune-Cookman Col. 107

Bethune-Cookman Col. 4.90 -3 Jackson State Univ. 101

Webber International 5.13 +3 Seminole CC 94

Florida Inst of Tech 5.17 +4 Birmingham Southern 93

Northwood U. - FL 5.20 +6 Embry-Riddle - FL 91

Seminole CC 5.23 +7 Northwood U. - FL 81

Mobile, U. of 5.40 +12 Mobile, U. of 80

Birmingham Southern 5.53 +16 Florida Inst of Tech 71

Embry-Riddle - FL 5.57 +17 Webber International 66

Spring Hill College 5.67 +20 Spring Hill College 55

Wellesley College 5.71 +17 Wellesley College 54

Lindenwood B 6.29 +31 Lindenwood Univer. 51

Lindenwood Univer. 6.40 +42 Lindenwood B 33

Thomas University 6.67 +50 Thomas University 27
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